
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001060000
05831

01/06/2000
08:35:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YANCEY,
LATRICE

200001070000
07601

01/07/2000
10:21:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON,
DONNA T

200001240000
24441

01/24/2000
11:35:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
JOHN

200002080000
39471

02/08/2000
08:16:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JAMES, GINA
C

200002080000
39461

02/08/2000
08:15:12

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN, J
THOMAS

200002160000
48371

02/16/2000
08:38:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYERS,
SHERRY L

200002290000
63201

02/29/2000
10:15:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUTTON,
BARBARA B

200003010000
63731

03/01/2000
08:34:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WAGNER,
LESLIE

200002210000
52351

02/21/2000
08:12:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOODWARD,
PAUL R

200003060000
69361

03/06/2000
08:16:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAY, RENE
DAVIS

200003060000
69311

03/06/2000
08:09:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEEKS,
SYLVIA
WEBER

200003060000
69301

03/06/2000
08:07:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILL, HAROLD
K

200003070000
71531

03/07/2000
08:23:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRESTWOOD,
RICHARD B

200003230000
91091

03/23/2000
08:21:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS,
WILLIAM D III

200003130000
78581

03/13/2000
08:10:53

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINDSAY,
CAROL

200003130000
78591

03/13/2000
08:10:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRIX,
CHRISTI L

200003130000
79871

03/13/2000
01:22:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARROTT,
RUSSELL
BRENT

200003160000
83331

03/16/2000
07:58:05

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANEY, SUE J

200003160000
83641

03/16/2000
09:22:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER,
MONICA J



200003160000
83651

03/16/2000
09:23:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARSON,
CYNTHIA

200003290000
98931

03/29/2000
08:31:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND,
SEAN

200003310001
03571

03/31/2000
08:45:13

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENNINGTON,
LISA GAIL

200003210000
88241

03/21/2000
08:12:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNSEND,
KATHLEEN O

200003210000
88271

03/21/2000
08:16:17

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGLOHN,
MARCIA S

200004100001
15991

04/10/2000
08:22:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEITH, ALAN
C

200004100001
17331

04/10/2000
12:45:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REAVES,
MARTHA SUE

200004180001
27091

04/18/2000
08:12:28

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ETHERINGTO
N, KEIL P

200004180001
27041

04/18/2000
08:03:55

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON,
PATRICIA I

200005020001
41991

05/02/2000
08:15:41

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON,
BRENDA
LOGAN

200005100001
53781

05/10/2000
08:51:46

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY,
MARGARET


