Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001060000 05831	01/06/2000 08:35:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YANCEY, LATRICE						·
200001070000 07601	01/07/2000 10:21:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, DONNA T						
200001240000 24441	01/24/2000 11:35:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON, JOHN						
200002080000 39471	02/08/2000 08:16:08	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JAMES, GINA C						
200002080000 39461	02/08/2000 08:15:12	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, J THOMAS						
200002160000 48371	02/16/2000 08:38:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYERS, SHERRY L						
200002290000 63201	02/29/2000 10:15:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUTTON, BARBARA B						
200003010000 63731	03/01/2000 08:34:20	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WAGNER, LESLIE						
200002210000 52351	02/21/2000 08:12:03	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOODWARD, PAUL R						
200003060000 69361	03/06/2000 08:16:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAY, RENE DAVIS						
200003060000 69311	03/06/2000 08:09:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEEKS, SYLVIA WEBER						
200003060000 59301	03/06/2000 08:07:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILL, HAROLD K						
200003070000 71531	03/07/2000 08:23:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRESTWOOD, RICHARD B						
200003230000 91091	03/23/2000 08:21:11	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, WILLIAM D III						
200003130000 78581	03/13/2000 08:10:53	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINDSAY, CAROL						
200003130000 78591	03/13/2000 08:10:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRIX, CHRISTI L						
200003130000 79871	03/13/2000 01:22:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARROTT, RUSSELL BRENT						
200003160000 33331	03/16/2000 07:58:05	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANEY, SUE J						
200003160000 33641	03/16/2000 09:22:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER, MONICA J						

200003160000 83651	03/16/2000 09:23:07	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARSON, CYNTHIA				
200003290000 98931	03/29/2000 08:31:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND, SEAN				
200003310001 03571	03/31/2000 08:45:13	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENNINGTON, LISA GAIL				
200003210000 88241	03/21/2000 08:12:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNSEND, KATHLEEN O				
200003210000 88271	03/21/2000 08:16:17	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGLOHN, MARCIA S				
200004100001 15991	04/10/2000 08:22:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEITH, ALAN C				
200004100001 17331	04/10/2000 12:45:32	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REAVES, MARTHA SUE				
200004180001 27091	04/18/2000 08:12:28	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ETHERINGTO N, KEIL P				
200004180001 27041	04/18/2000 08:03:55	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON, PATRICIA I				
200005020001 41991	05/02/2000 08:15:41	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON, BRENDA LOGAN	_			
200005100001 53781	05/10/2000 08:51:46	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY, MARGARET				